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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
152
167
169
310

317
318
372
407

413
414
415
451
452

453
500
501
503

523
524
535
610
611

612
613
640
642

644
645
646
647
648

738
762
779
822

823
838
839
840
841

842
844

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1589
218
172
507
300

1669
272
407
432

708
454
168

2695
1405

962
734
118
267

115
226

4670
174
691

442
762
931

1448

465
7626
2629
2768
1746

352
239
519
281

216
694
654
641
953

884
3739

Skeins

0.7
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.7
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.1
1.2
0.6

0.5
0.4
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.1
2.0
0.1
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.7

0.2
3.2
1.1
1.2
0.8

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.4
1.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

924
928
934
935
938

3011
3021
3022
3023

3024
3033
3041
3042
3046

3047
3051
3072
3362

3363
3371
3740
3743
3782

3787
3790
3799
3860

3861
3862
3863
3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

180
142

1785
1068
335

523
1167
1287
1839

525
552
233
368
154

639
654
602

1043

122
1040
309
250

1001

7659
1987
1656
572

480
413
842

1815
2492

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.8
0.5
0.2

0.3
0.5
0.6
0.8

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.1
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.5

3.2
0.9
0.7
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.8
1.1


